Facilitation/Presentations - As needed 

8.0  Pricing Terms. 

8.1 Payment.  The Statement of Work will be performed for the 2025/26 school 

year and is paid in the following manner: 

4 

a. 2025/26 School Year 

-  Upon completion of the Enrollment Analysis consultant is paid Twenty-

Seven Thousand and no/100 ($27,000.00). 

b. The above breakdown does not include the cost of all expenses associated 

with the final production of the work and the Deliverables.  These printing 

expenses will be charged to the District not to exceed Five Hundred Dollars and 

no/100 ($500.00) per report or large print or 11 x 17 print media products listed in